IDAHO INFANT TODDLER PROGRAM: Early Intervention Services (Part C) 

450 W. State St., 5th Floor, PO Box 83720, Boise, ID 83720-0036, (208)334-5514,  Fax (208)334-6664 http://www.infanttoddler.idaho.gov
Please contact the Early Intervention Specialist or Child Find Coordinator (listed below) in the region nearest to where you live.
	Region
	Early Intervention Specialist

Multi-disciplinary evaluation and early 
      intervention services
	Child Find Coordinator

Screening and developmental 

    monitoring

	I

Coeur d’Alene area
	Kristan Burtoft
Dept. of Health & Welfare

2195 Ironwood Court

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814
208/769-1409 fx: 769-1430
burtoftk@dhw.idaho.gov
	Theresa Hylsky
Panhandle Health District

2195 Ironwood Court

Coeur d’Alene, ID 83814
208/667-3481 fx 664-8736

thylsky@phd1.state.id.us

	II

Moscow-

Lewiston area
	C.R. “Pete” Petersen
Dept. of Health & Welfare

PO Drawer B
Lewiston, ID  83501
208/799-3460   fx 799-3328
petersep@dhw.idaho.gov
	Susan Messenger

Health District II

215 10th St

Lewiston, ID 83501

208/799-3100 fx 799-0349

smesseng@phd2.idaho.gov

	III

Caldwell

Nampa

area
	Wynette Howard
Dept. of Health & Welfare

823 Parkcenter Way

Nampa, ID 83651

208/465-8408 ext. 316  fx 465-8431
howardw@dhw.idaho.gov
	Criselda Cruz
Nampa Family Justice Center
1305 Third Street South
Nampa, ID 83651-3903
Phone: 475-5700  fx 475-5710
delacruzc@fjc.cityofnampa.us


	IV

Boise area
	Anna Smith
Dept. of Health & Welfare

1720 Westgate Dr., Suite B

Boise, ID 83704

208/334-0920 fx 334-0926

smitha@dhw.idaho.gov
	Anna Smith
Dept. of Health & Welfare

1720 Westgate Dr., Suite B

Boise, ID 83704

208/334-0920 fx 334-0926

smitha@dhw.idaho.gov

	V

Twin Falls area
	Rosalynn Izaak
Dept. of Health & Welfare

PO Box 5579

Twin Falls, ID 83303-5579

208/736-2182 fx 736-2135

isaakr@dhw.idaho.gov
	Deb Metts
Dept. of Health & Welfare

PO Box 5579

Twin Falls, ID 83303-5579

208/736-2182 fx 736-2135

mettsd@dhw.idaho.gov

	VI
Pocatello

area
	Bonnie Jones
Dept. of Health & Welfare 

421 Memorial Drive

Pocatello, ID 83201

208/234-7900 fx 236-6328
jonesb2@dhw.idaho.gov
	Judy Hoopes
Health District VI

1901 Alvin Ricken Drive

Pocatello, ID 83201

208/233-9080 ext 247  fx 234-7169

jhoopes@phd6.idaho.gov

	VII

Idaho Falls area
	Jean Spencer
Dept. of Health & Welfare

2475 Leslie Ave.

Idaho Falls, ID 83403

208/525-7223 fx 525-7176

spencej1@dhw.idaho.gov
	Kathy Swanson
Eastern Idaho Public Health District
1250 Hollipark Drive
Idaho Falls, ID 83401
208/533-3220  fx 525-7063

kswanson@phd7.idaho.gov


